

Special GR 08 of 2024
(Reg. No.08 of 2024)

Order no. 22 dated 06.03.2025

Today is fixed for IO's report

Accused persons are absent by filing a petition u/s 317 CrPC.

The representative of the state is found absent.

No report has been received as yet.

PO has been transferred and the Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Darjeeling is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

To 29.04.2025 for IO's report.

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court, (I/C)

Under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling