

Spl.GR. 08 of 2024
Reg. No. 08of 2024

Order No. 36
Dated: 05.05.2026

All the four accused persons on bail are absent by petition.

The Ld. Spl.P P is absent .

Today is fixed for opening case for the prosecution.

Regular P.O is on leave, Ld ADJ 2nd Court, Darjeeling is in -charge.

Case is adjourned.

To 17.06.2026 for opening case for the prosecution by the Ld. Spl.PP.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
1st Court , Darjeeling cum-Special Judge.(I/C)